Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

041 - Lee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

9/15/2021 4:08:42 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$58,958,630.36
$211,000.00
$30,360,900.00
$206,100.00
$89,736,630.36

$49,169,918.44
$13,159,001.25
$8,832,657.00
$6,580,145.00
$2,976,937.00
$0.00
$397,915.31
$1,981,734.36
$83,098,308.36

$797,249.89
$6,782,091.18
($5,984,841.29)

$653,480.71
$21,925,070.42
$22,578,551.13

GENERAL

Actual

$49,309,495.21
$140,067.37
$29,228,031.55
$209,928.29
$78,887,522.42

$41,305,356.09
$9,960,077.23
$7,869,459.99
$6,067,527.59
$2,783,347.82
$0.00
$398,215.31
$1,828,442.11
$70,212,426.14

$770,472.32
$7,981,808.23
($7,211,335.91)

$1,463,760.37
$21,925,070.42
$23,388,830.79

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 10

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($9,649,135.15)
($70,932.63)
($1,132,868.45)
$3,828.29
($10,849,107.94)

$7,864,562.35
$3,198,924.02
$963,197.01
$512,617.41
$193,589.18
$0.00
($300.00)
$153,292.25
$12,885,882.22

($26,777.57)
($1,199,717.05)
($1,226,494.62)

$810,279.66
$0.00
$810,279.66

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$11,760,458.84
$2,268,754.27
$21,750.00
$14,050,963.11

$8,515,442.27
$2,461,448.84
$468,274.85
$4,532,154.47
$272,472.68
$0.00
$6,000.00
$663,609.02
$16,919,402.13

$2,216,338.79
$271,750.64
$1,944,588.15

($923,850.87)
$2,969,086.57
$2,045,235.70

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$23,000.00
$11,541,989.48
$1,537,405.30
$25,742.73
$13,128,137.51

$6,754,085.43
$1,939,251.59
$641,233.64
$683,148.00
$226,140.85
$0.00
$33,067.45
$4,394,319.75
$14,671,246.71

$1,892,094.79
$283,787.74
$1,608,307.05

$65,197.85
$2,969,086.57
$3,034,284.42

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$23,000.00
($218,469.36)
($731,348.97)
$3,992.73
($922,825.60)

$1,761,356.84
$522,197.25
($172,958.79)
$3,849,006.47
$46,331.83
$0.00
($27,067.45)
($3,730,710.73)
$2,248,155.42

($324,244.00)
($12,037.10)
($336,281.10)

$989,048.72
$0.00
$989,048.72
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